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Группа No 1    12:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАРЕНИНА Екатерина ПЕР  1  1  3  4  1  0 0.00 -20 10 7
БЕЛОВА Олеся НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 30 1
СТАРОВА Арина САМ  V  2  V  V  2  V 0.66 5 24 3
СИТКИНА Арина ПЕР  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.66 5 25 2
ТОКАРЕВА Вероника НИЖ  V  2  1  1  2  2 0.16 -16 13 6
ЕРЕМИНА Александра УЛЬ  V  3  V  4  V  4 0.50 6 26 4
ИГОШИНА Виктория ПЕН  V  3  4  2  V  V 0.50 3 24 5

Группа No 2    12:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХЛЕБНИКОВА Татьяна ПЕР  3  1  V  1  3  V 0.33 -9 18 5
ХУРЛАПОВА Елизавета НИЖ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.83 14 29 2
ЕГОРОВА Анастасия УЛЬ  V  4  V  V  4  V 0.66 8 28 3
ЯСТРЕБОВА Мария ПЕР  3  0  3  4  0  V 0.16 -14 15 6
ТИМАКОВА Алиса НИЖ  V  3  4  V  0  V 0.50 -1 22 4
ТАТАРНИКОВА Алина САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 30 1
КУТЕЙНИКОВА Варвара ПЕН  4  0  2  4  3  0 0.00 -17 13 7

Группа No 3    12:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШИРОЛАПОВА Кристина ПЕН  0  2  V  4  1  0 0.16 -15 12 6
РОЗАНОВА Виктория НИЖ  V  4  V  V  0  1 0.50 2 20 4
ЦУПКО-СИТНИКОВА Арина ПЕР  V  V  V  V  2  4 0.66 5 26 3
ПОЛОЗОВА Надежда ПЕН  2  1  2  V  1  1 0.16 -15 12 6
ДЫДЫКИНА Ксения НИЖ  V  2  3  2  V  V 0.50 -5 22 5
ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Виктория УЛЬ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.83 18 29 1
ЯНКИНА Станислава САМ  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.66 10 26 2

Группа No 4    12:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГЕОРГИЕВСКАЯ Ульяна НИЖ  V  1  1  V  3  V 0.50 -5 20 4
ВДОВИНА Злата НИЖ  2  0  4  3  V  4 0.16 -9 18 6
ГРИНИНА Полина НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 20 30 1
КРЕСТИНА Марина САМ  V  V  4  V  V  4 0.66 11 28 2
АБАРИНА Любовь ПЕН  4  V  1  2  3  1 0.16 -12 16 7
БЕЛОБОРОДАЯ Виктория УЛЬ  V  2  2  0  V  1 0.33 -11 15 5
ЯНКИНА Ксения ПЕР  4  V  2  V  V  V 0.66 6 26 3

Группа No 5    12:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛУКЬЯНОВА Варвара НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 25 1
МАНТУРОВА Елизавета НИЖ  4  3  V  V  V 0.60 6 22 3
КОЛОСОВА Кира УЛЬ  3  V  V  V  V 0.80 10 23 2
СПИГЛАЗОВА Арина ПЕН  0  3  0  V  2 0.20 -11 10 5
ЧЕБЫКИНА Кристина ПЕР  0  3  2  1  V 0.20 -12 11 6
ВИКАРЧУК Александра САМ  3  0  3  V  3 0.20 -8 14 4
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГРИНИНА Полина НИЖ 1.00 20 30 квалифицированных
2 ТАТАРНИКОВА Алина САМ 1.00 19 30 квалифицированных
3 БЕЛОВА Олеся НИЖ 1.00 17 30 квалифицированных
4 ЛУКЬЯНОВА Варвара НИЖ 1.00 15 25 квалифицированных
5 ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Виктория УЛЬ 0.83 18 29 квалифицированных
6 ХУРЛАПОВА Елизавета НИЖ 0.83 14 29 квалифицированных
7 КОЛОСОВА Кира УЛЬ 0.80 10 23 квалифицированных
8 КРЕСТИНА Марина САМ 0.66 11 28 квалифицированных
9 ЯНКИНА Станислава САМ 0.66 10 26 квалифицированных

10 ЕГОРОВА Анастасия УЛЬ 0.66 8 28 квалифицированных
11 ЯНКИНА Ксения ПЕР 0.66 6 26 квалифицированных
12 ЦУПКО-СИТНИКОВА Арина ПЕР 0.66 5 26 квалифицированных
13 СИТКИНА Арина ПЕР 0.66 5 25 квалифицированных
14 СТАРОВА Арина САМ 0.66 5 24 квалифицированных
15 МАНТУРОВА Елизавета НИЖ 0.60 6 22 квалифицированных
16 ЕРЕМИНА Александра УЛЬ 0.50 6 26 квалифицированных
17 ИГОШИНА Виктория ПЕН 0.50 3 24 квалифицированных
18 РОЗАНОВА Виктория НИЖ 0.50 2 20 квалифицированных
19 ТИМАКОВА Алиса НИЖ 0.50 -1 22 квалифицированных
20 ДЫДЫКИНА Ксения НИЖ 0.50 -5 22 квалифицированных
21 ГЕОРГИЕВСКАЯ Ульяна НИЖ 0.50 -5 20 квалифицированных
22 ХЛЕБНИКОВА Татьяна ПЕР 0.33 -9 18 квалифицированных
23 БЕЛОБОРОДАЯ Виктория УЛЬ 0.33 -11 15 квалифицированных
24 ВИКАРЧУК Александра САМ 0.20 -8 14 квалифицированных
25 СПИГЛАЗОВА Арина ПЕН 0.20 -11 10 квалифицированных
26 ЧЕБЫКИНА Кристина ПЕР 0.20 -12 11 квалифицированных
27 ВДОВИНА Злата НИЖ 0.16 -9 18 квалифицированных
28 АБАРИНА Любовь ПЕН 0.16 -12 16 квалифицированных
29 ЯСТРЕБОВА Мария ПЕР 0.16 -14 15 квалифицированных
30 ПОЛОЗОВА Надежда ПЕН 0.16 -15 12 квалифицированных
30 ШИРОЛАПОВА Кристина ПЕН 0.16 -15 12 квалифицированных
32 ТОКАРЕВА Вероника НИЖ 0.16 -16 13 квалифицированных
33 КУТЕЙНИКОВА Варвара ПЕН 0.00 -17 13 выбывший
34 МАРЕНИНА Екатерина ПЕР 0.00 -20 10 выбывший
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